Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

2,4
2,76
2,13
3,36

2,99
3,66
3,76
3,76
3,75
3,78
3,77
3,77
3,78

3,78
3,74

3,74
3,74
3,73
3,74
3,69
3,61
3,68
0,1695
0,497
0,4898
-0,5195
2,4738

3,5
3,86
3,23
4,46

4,09
4,76
4,86
4,86
4,85
4,38
4,87
4,87
4,38

4,38
4,34

4,34
4,84
4,83
4,84
4,79
4,71
4,78

1,3269

1,6179

1,9933

0,9825

3,924

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
102,5773
99,0978
99,5377
105,0114
101,4
97,5059
98,3893
96,5839
105,6964
89,9587
95,323
90,9404
90,2925
95,9279
98,36
117,7451
88,8076
99,36
94,5607
96,0006
86,4507
85,2618
91,4262
91,5787
106,8202
106,4249
110,3832
111,306
113,5664
178,7997

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %

101,9304
98,1355
98,7461
102,8773
100,2
95,7285
95,8016
93,7325
102,0233
86,3004
90,6267
86,9201
86,0082
90,5292
97,16
110,7281
82,4987
98,16
87,1281
87,7129
77,7738
76,0161
79,5588
78,5364
88,8008
104,9502
108,0552
107,6607
104,357
149,8288

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

105,5499
99,2464
99,924
105,0443
101,5705
97,8963
99,6468
96,8099
108,032
89,9587
97,8771
91,8363
90,6706
96,1745
98,5438
118,3924
89,8323
99,3872
95,358
96,3122
87,8069
86,2296
91,6728
93,3458
109,1435
107,8433
110,4471
112,2168
113,7917
180,007

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
104,903 2022.06.24
98,2841 2022.10.26
99,1324 2022.08.24

102,9102 2023.11.24

100,3705 2023.07.26
96,1189 2023.08.23
97,0591 2024.06.26
93,9585 2024.10.24

104,3589 2025.06.24
86,3004 2025.11.26
93,1808 2026.12.22

87,816 2026.04.22
86,3863 2026.08.26
90,7758 2027.10.27
97,3438 2027.04.22

111,3754 2028.10.22
83,5234 2029.05.23
98,1872 2029.08.22
87,9254 2030.08.21
88,0245 2031.10.22

79,13 2033.04.20
76,9839 2034.06.22
79,8054 2038.10.27
80,3035 2041.04.25
91,1241 2051.04.28

106,3686 2023.02.21

108,1191 2023.11.22

108,5715 2024.03.25

104,5823 2027.10.10

151,0361 2041.03.29

2021.11.26.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



